
Data Summary 2022 – 2023 Autumn 2022  

 

Age Related Expectation Summary Report  

Y2 - All Pupils (87 pupils)  

 

Reading 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1 
No. (%) 

Missing 

Assessment 
Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 7 (13.2%) 22 (47.8%) 24 (52.2%) 15 (32.6%) 1 (2.2%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 5 (14.7%) 6 (20.7%) 23 (79.3%) 16 (55.2%) 6 (20.7%) 0 (0%) 

 

Writing 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1 
No. (%) 

Missing 

Assessment 
Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 7 (13.2%) 26 (56.5%) 20 (43.5%) 9 (19.6%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 5 (14.7%) 9 (31.0%) 20 (69.0%) 10 (34.5%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

 

Mathematics 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1 
No. (%) 

Missing 

Assessment 
Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 7 (13.2%) 25 (54.3%) 21 (45.7%) 13 (28.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 5 (14.7%) 7 (24.1%) 22 (75.9%) 13 (44.8%) 1 (3.4%) 0 (0%) 

 

 

Age Related Expectation Summary Report  

Y2 - All Pupils (87 pupils)  

 

Reading 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2 
No. (%) Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 24 (45.3%) 29 (54.7%) 19 (35.8%) 10 (18.9%) 3 (5.7%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 10 (29.4%) 24 (70.6%) 18 (52.9%) 10 (29.4%) 3 (8.8%) 

 

Writing 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2 
No. (%) Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 32 (60.4%) 21 (39.6%) 13 (24.5%) 1 (1.9%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 13 (38.2%) 21 (61.8%) 13 (38.2%) 4 (11.8%) 0 (0%) 

 

Mathematics 

(87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2 
No. (%) Below Risk or higher At or higher Above or higher 

Significantly 

Above 

FSM 53 (60.9%) 25 (47.2%) 28 (52.8%) 16 (30.2%) 3 (5.7%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 34 (39.1%) 9 (26.5%) 25 (73.5%) 17 (50.0%) 3 (8.8%) 0 (0%) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Year 2 – Autumn 2020 to Summer 2021 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

READING YEAR 2 Summer 2021 

Reading 

(107 

pupils) 

Yr2 

Sum2 

No. (%) Below 
Risk or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Significantly 

Above 

All 

Pupils 

107 

(100%) 

34 

(31.8%) 

73 

(68.2%) 

66 

(61.7%) 

26 

(24.3%) 
0 (0%) 

Males 
58 

(54.2%) 

19 

(32.8%) 

39 

(67.2%) 

36 

(62.1%) 

16 

(27.6%) 
0 (0%) 

Females 
49 

(45.8%) 

15 

(30.6%) 

34 

(69.4%) 

30 

(61.2%) 

10 

(20.4%) 
0 (0%) 

FSM 
53 

(49.5%) 

24 

(45.3%) 

29 

(54.7%) 

27 

(50.9%) 

11 

(20.8%) 
0 (0%) 

Not FSM 
54 

(50.5%) 

10 

(18.5%) 

44 

(81.5%) 

39 

(72.2%) 

15 

(27.8%) 
0 (0%) 

All SEN 
14 

(13.1%) 

13 

(92.9%) 
1 (7.1%) 

1 

(7.1%) 

1 

(7.1%) 
0 (0%) 

READING YEAR 2  Autumn 2020 

Reading 

(107 

pupils) 

Yr2 

Aut1 

No. 

(%) 

Missin

g 

Assess

ment 

Below 
Risk or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Significa

ntly 

Above 

All 

Pupils 

107 

(100%) 

9 

(8.4%) 

65 

(66.3%) 

33 

(33.7%) 

15 

(15.3%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Males 

58 

(54.2%

) 

2 

(3.4%) 

36 

(64.3%) 

20 

(35.7%) 
8 (14.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Female

s 

49 

(45.8%

) 

7 

(14.3%

) 

29 

(69.0%) 

13 

(31.0%) 
7 (16.7%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

FSM 

53 

(49.5%

) 

3 

(5.7%) 

37 

(74.0%) 

13 

(26.0%) 
5 (10.0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Not 

FSM 

54 

(50.5%

) 

6 

(11.1%

) 

28 

(58.3%) 

20 

(41.7%) 

10 

(20.8%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

All SEN 

14 

(13.1%

) 

2 

(14.3%

) 

11 

(91.7%) 

1 

(8.3%) 
1 (8.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

WRITING YEAR 2 Autumn 2020 

Writing 

(107 pupils) 

Yr2 Aut1 

No. (%) Below 
Risk or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Significantly 

Above 

All Pupils 
107 

(100%) 

67 

(68.4%) 

31 

(31.6%) 

8 

(8.2%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Males 
58 

(54.2%) 

38 

(67.9%) 

18 

(32.1%) 

3 

(5.4%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Females 
49 

(45.8%) 

29 

(69.0%) 

13 

(31.0%) 

5 

(11.9%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

FSM 
53 

(49.5%) 

38 

(76.0%) 

12 

(24.0%) 

3 

(6.0%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 
54 

(50.5%) 

29 

(60.4%) 

19 

(39.6%) 

5 

(10.4%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

All SEN 
14 

(13.1%) 

11 

(91.7%) 

1 

(8.3%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

WRITING YEAR 2 Summer 2021 

Writing 

(107 

pupils) Yr2 

Sum2 

No. (%) Below 
Risk or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Significantly 

Above 

All Pupils 
107 

(100%) 

35 

(32.7%) 

72 

(67.3%) 

59 

(55.1%) 
                    0 (0%) 

Males 
58 

(54.2%) 

19 

(32.8%) 

39 

(67.2%) 

33 

(56.9%) 

13 

(22.4%) 
0 (0%) 

Females 
49 

(45.8%) 

16 

(32.7%) 

33 

(67.3%) 

26 

(53.1%) 

10 

(20.4%) 
0 (0%) 

FSM 
53 

(49.5%) 

25 

(47.2%) 

28 

(52.8%) 

23 

(43.4%) 

11 

(20.8%) 
0 (0%) 

Not FSM 
54 

(50.5%) 

10 

(18.5%) 

44 

(81.5%) 

36 

(66.7%) 

12 

(22.2%) 
0 (0%) 

All SEN 
14 

(13.1%) 

13 

(92.9%) 

1 

(7.1%) 

1 

(7.1%) 
1 (7.1%) 0 (0%) 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MATHEMATICS YEAR 2  Summer 2021 

Mathematics 

(107 pupils) 

Yr2 Sum2 

No. (%) Below 
Risk or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Signific

antly 

Above 

All Pupils 

 

 

107 

(100%) 

32 

(29.9%) 

75 

(70.1%) 

62 

(57.9%) 

27 

(25.2%) 
0 (0%) 

Males 

 

 

58 

(54.2%) 

17 

(29.3%) 

41 

(70.7%) 

35 

(60.3%) 

17 

(29.3%) 
0 (0%) 

Females 

 

 

49 

(45.8%) 

15 

(30.6%) 

34 

(69.4%) 

27 

(55.1%) 

10 

(20.4%) 
0 (0%) 

FSM 

 

 

53 

(49.5%) 

25 

(47.2%) 

28 

(52.8%) 

25 

(47.2%) 

11 

(20.8%) 
0 (0%) 

Not FSM 

 

 

54 

(50.5%) 

7 

(13.0%) 

47 

(87.0%) 

37 

(68.5%) 

16 

(29.6%) 
0 (0%) 

All SEN 

 

 

14 

(13.1%) 

12 

(85.7%) 

2 

(14.3%) 

2 

(14.3%) 
1 (7.1%) 0 (0%) 

MATHEMATICS YEAR 2 Autumn 2020 

Mathematics 

(107 pupils) Yr2 

Aut1 

No. 

(%) 
Below 

Risk 

or 

higher 

At or 

higher 

Above 

or 

higher 

Signifi

cantly 

Above 

All Pupils 
107 

(100%) 

68 

(69.4%

) 

30 

(30.6%

) 

5 

(5.1%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Males 

58 

(54.2%

) 

37 

(66.1%

) 

19 

(33.9%

) 

2 

(3.6%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Females 

49 

(45.8%

) 

31 

(73.8%

) 

11 

(26.2%

) 

3 

(7.1%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

FSM 

53 

(49.5%

) 

40 

(80.0%

) 

10 

(20.0%

) 

2 

(4.0%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

Not FSM 

54 

(50.5%

) 

28 

(58.3%

) 

20 

(41.7%

) 

3 

(6.3%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

All SEN 

14 

(13.1%

) 

11 

(91.7%

) 

1 

(8.3%) 
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 

 


