## Data Summary 2022 – 2023 Autumn 2022

## Age Related Expectation Summary Report Y2 - All Pupils (87 pupils)

Reading (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Missing Assessment	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	7 (13.2%)	22 (47.8%)	24 (52.2%)	15 (32.6%)	1 (2.2%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	5 (14.7%)	6 (20.7%)	23 (79.3%)	16 (55.2%)	6 (20.7%)	0 (0%)

Writing (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Missing Assessment	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	7 (13.2%)	26 (56.5%)	20 (43.5%)	9 (19.6%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	5 (14.7%)	9 (31.0%)	20 (69.0%)	10 (34.5%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)

Mathematics (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Missing Assessment	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	7 (13.2%)	25 (54.3%)	21 (45.7%)	13 (28.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	5 (14.7%)	7 (24.1%)	22 (75.9%)	13 (44.8%)	1 (3.4%)	0 (0%)

## Age Related Expectation Summary Report Y2 - All Pupils (87 pupils)

Reading (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	24 (45.3%)	29 (54.7%)	19 (35.8%)	10 (18.9%)	3 (5.7%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	10 (29.4%)	24 (70.6%)	18 (52.9%)	10 (29.4%)	3 (8.8%)

Writing (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	32 (60.4%)	21 (39.6%)	13 (24.5%)	1 (1.9%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	13 (38.2%)	21 (61.8%)	13 (38.2%)	4 (11.8%)	0 (0%)

Mathematics (87 pupils) Yr2 Aut2	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	Above or higher	Significantly Above
FSM	53 (60.9%)	25 (47.2%)	28 (52.8%)	16 (30.2%)	3 (5.7%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	34 (39.1%)	9 (26.5%)	25 (73.5%)	17 (50.0%)	3 (8.8%)	0 (0%)

## <u>Year 2 – Autumn 2020 to Summer 2021</u>

READIN	G YEAR	2 Aut	umn 20	20			
Reading (107 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Missin g Assess ment	Relow	Risk or higher	At or higher		Significa ntly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	9 (8.4%)	65 (66.3%)	33 (33.7%)	15 (15.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2% )	2 (3.4%)	36 (64.3%)	20 (35.7%)	8 (14.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Female s	49 (45.8% )	7 (14.3% )	29 (69.0%)	13 (31.0%)	7 (16.7%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5% )	3 (5.7%)	37 (74.0%)	13 (26.0%)	5 (10.0%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5% )	6 (11.1% )	28 (58.3%)	20 (41.7%)	10 (20.8%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1% )	2 (14.3% )	11 (91.7%)	1 (8.3%)	1 (8.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)

READING	YEAR	2 Sumn	ner 2021			
Reading (107 pupils) Yr2 Sum2	No. (%)	Relow		At or	Above or higher	Significantly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	34 (31.8%)	73 (68.2%)	66 (61.7%)	26 (24.3%)	0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2%)	19 (32.8%)	39 (67.2%)	36 (62.1%)	16 (27.6%)	0 (0%)
Females	49 (45.8%)	15 (30.6%)	34 (69.4%)	30 (61.2%)	10 (20.4%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5%)	24 (45.3%)	29 (54.7%)	27 (50.9%)	11 (20.8%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5%)	10 (18.5%)	44 (81.5%)	39 (72.2%)	15 (27.8%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1%)	13 (92.9%)	1 (7.1%)	1 (7.1%)	1 (7.1%)	0 (0%)

WRITING YE	AR 2 Au	ıtumn 2	2020			
Writing (107 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	or	Significantly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	67 (68.4%)	31 (31.6%)	8 (8.2%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2%)	38 (67.9%)	18 (32.1%)	3 (5.4%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Females	49 (45.8%)	29 (69.0%)	13 (31.0%)	5 (11.9%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5%)	38 (76.0%)	12 (24.0%)	3 (6.0%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5%)	29 (60.4%)	19 (39.6%)	5 (10.4%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1%)	11 (91.7%)	1 (8.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)

WRITING '	YEAR 2	Summe	er 2021			
Writing (107 pupils) Yr2 Sum2	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or	or	Significantly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	35 (32.7%)	72 (67.3%)	59 (55.1%)		0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2%)	19 (32.8%)	39 (67.2%)	33 (56.9%)	13 (22.4%)	0 (0%)
Females	49 (45.8%)	16 (32.7%)	33 (67.3%)	26 (53.1%)	10 (20.4%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5%)	25 (47.2%)	28 (52.8%)	23 (43.4%)	11 (20.8%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5%)	10 (18.5%)	44 (81.5%)	36 (66.7%)	12 (22.2%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1%)	13 (92.9%)	1 (7.1%)	1 (7.1%)	1 (7.1%)	0 (0%)

MATHEMATICS Y	AR 2 A	utumn	2020			
Mathematics (107 pupils) Yr2 Aut1	No. (%)	Below	Risk or higher	At or higher	or	Signifi cantly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	68 (69.4% )	30 (30.6% )	5 (5.1%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2% )	37 (66.1% )	19 (33.9% )	2 (3.6%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Females	49 (45.8% )	31 (73.8% )	11 (26.2% )	3 (7.1%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5% )	40 (80.0% )	10 (20.0% )	2 (4.0%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5% )	28 (58.3% )	20 (41.7% )	3 (6.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1% )	11 (91.7% )	1 (8.3%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)	0 (0%)

MATHEMATI	CS YEAR	2 Sumr	ner 2021			
Mathematics (107 pupils) Yr2 Sum2	No. (%)	Below		At or higher	Above or higher	Signific antly Above
All Pupils	107 (100%)	32 (29.9%)	75 (70.1%)	62 (57.9%)	27 (25.2%)	0 (0%)
Males	58 (54.2%)	17 (29.3%)	41 (70.7%)	35 (60.3%)	17 (29.3%)	0 (0%)
Females	49 (45.8%)	15 (30.6%)	34 (69.4%)	27 (55.1%)	10 (20.4%)	0 (0%)
FSM	53 (49.5%)	25 (47.2%)	28 (52.8%)	25 (47.2%)	11 (20.8%)	0 (0%)
Not FSM	54 (50.5%)	7 (13.0%)	47 (87.0%)	37 (68.5%)	16 (29.6%)	0 (0%)
All SEN	14 (13.1%)	12 (85.7%)	2 (14.3%)	2 (14.3%)	1 (7.1%)	0 (0%)